
  $ 130.00

  $ 165.00

  $ 245.00

  $ 255.00

  $ 245.00

  $ 280.00

  $ 210.00

  $ 255.00

Simple Caesar Salad             
(70 gr of romaine lettuce coathed whit Caesar house dressing, 
parmesan cheese and croutons)

Caesar salad with chicken 
(70 gr of romaine lettuce coathed with Caesar house dressing, 
parmesan cheese, croutons and 90 gr of grilled chicken breast)

Traditional burger           
(Delicious grilled beef, crispy bacon, american cheese, turkey        
ham, lettuce and tomato) 

Chicken burger
(Delicious chicken nugget, crispy bacon, mozzarella cheese, turkey   
ham, lettuce, tomato and french fries)

Club sandwich             
(Traditional club sandwich with ham, bacon, chicken, american 
cheese, mozzarella cheese, lettuce and tomato)

Chicken wings (BBQ or Buffalo) 
(8 pcs of marinated chicken wings, dipped with thein the sauce         
of your choice served with crudites, french fries and ranch dressing)

Breading breast             
(180 gr of breaded chicken breast served with mashed potatoes            
and steamed vegetables)

Nachos 
(Totopos dipped with cheese and bean sauce, 150 gr arrachera           
or chicken served with pico de gallo and guacamole)

  $ 210.00

  $ 210.00

  $ 185.00

Pepperoni pizza            
(Traditional 26 cm pizza with Italian pepperoni)

Hawaiian pizza            
(Traditional 26 cm pizza with turkey jam and pinapple)

Pizza margarita             
(Traditional 26 cm pizza with tomato and basil)

SERVICE THROUGH WHATSAPP TO THE NUMBER: 9981000537  
NOTE: 15% OF SERVICE IS ALREADY CHARGED IN YOUR ACCOUNT

A R E N A  R E S T A U R A N T  
R O O M S E R V I C E



Tea or American coffee 

Soda can

Lemonade or orangeade 

Bottle of water

National beer

J U I C E S    2 5 0  m l

Energetic (Orange juice, banana
and strawberry)

Green (Orange juice, pineapple, 
celery, nopal and spinach)

Aromatic (Orange juice,
pineapple and celery)

Rayito de Sol (Orangejuice
and beet)

M I L K S H A K E S      2 5 0  m l

Fiber (Milk, oats and apple) 

Arena (Milk, banana and nut) 

Rojito (Milk and red fruits)

Arrecife (Milk, apple
and granola)

DRINKS

$55

 $40

$40

$40 

 $60

  $55

  $55

  $55

  $55

$70

$70

$70

  $70

* ALCOHOL SERVICE AVAILABLE UNTIL 10 P.M. 




